Bus

. Bus 105 Dunkerque - Hazebrouck Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Wormhout - LEP - Ces — Zuytpeene - Place Wormhout - LEP - Ces — Zuytpeene - Place
9 stops Monday 17:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:35
Wormhout - LEP - Ces

Wednesday 12:45
Ledringhem - Place

Thursday 17:35
Arneke - PN 152

Friday 17:35
Arneke - Maison de Retraite
Arneke - Etang Saturday B
Arneke - Le Cygne Sunday -
Zermezeele - Mairie

Route info
Bavinchove - Place Direction: Wormhout - LEP - Ces

Stops: 9

Zuytpeene - Place
Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

Dale

Imer=—_

18558

v @ OpenStresthapimantrib utors

B 05— Dunkerque - Hazebrouck BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction Route schedule

Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf — Dunkerque - République Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf — Dunkerque - République
27 stops Monday 06:15-07:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:15-07:45
Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf

Wednesday 06:15-07:45
Hazebrouck - La Passerelle

Thursday 06:15-07:45
Hazebrouck - CC La Kreule

Friday 06:15-07:45
ST Sylvestre Cappel - L'Hazewinde
ST Sylvestre Cappel - Centre Saturday 06:15-07:45
STE Marie Cappel - Petit Bruxelles Sunday -
STE Marie Cappel - Carrefour Sainte Marie )

Route info
Cassel - Cornette Direction: Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf

Stops: 27

Cassel - Avenue Mahieu

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
Cassel - Place
Hardifort - La Trompe
Hardifort - Peckel
Wormhout - Riet Veld
Wormhout - Steen Hoeck Za
Wormhout - Place de la Poste
Wormhout - LEP - Ces
Wormhout - Gendarmerie
Wormhout - La Belle Vue
Quaedypre - Byssaert
Quaedypre - Klap Hoeck
Quaedypre - Faubourg de Cassel
Bergues - Pole d'échanges - Gare
Dunkerque - Epid Le Batardeau

Dunkerque - Gare

Dunkerque - Place Vauban


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Dunkerque - Royer

Dunkerque - République



Direction
Bollezeele - Place — Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi

20 stops

Open route schedule

Bollezeele - Place

Bollezeele - Gendarmerie

Bollezeele - Erkelsbrugge

Bollezeele - Les 5 Rues

Lederzeele - Place de I'Eglise

Broxeele - Meuileveld

Broxeele - Les Peupliers

Rubrouck - Ecole

Rubrouck - Salle Polyvalente

Rubrouck - Chéne Creux

Rubrouck - Route d'Arnéke

Rubrouck - Popelier Straete

Arneke - Déchetterie

Arneke - Maison de Retraite

Arneke - Etang

Arneke - Le Cygne

Zermezeele - Mairie

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres

Hazebrouck - Lycée Saint Jacques

Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi

Route schedule
Bollezeele - Place — Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bollezeele - Place
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction

Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi — Zegerscappel - La Cloche

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres

Hazebrouck - Lycée Saint Jacques

Ledringhem - Place

Wormhout - LEP - Ces

Wormhout - Place Perception

Esquelbecq - Moulin

Esquelbecq - Maison de retraite

Esquelbecq - Place

Esquelbecq - Poste

Esquelbecq - Gare

Zegerscappel - La Cloche

Route schedule
Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi — Zegerscappel - La Cloche

Monday 17:30
Tuesday 17:30
Wednesday -
Thursday 17:30
Friday 17:30
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction Route schedule

Zuytpeene - Place — Wormhout - LEP - Ces Zuytpeene - Place — Wormhout - LEP - Ces
9 stops Monday 07:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:40
Zuytpeene - Place

Wednesday 07:40
Bavinchove - Place

Thursday 07:40
Zermezeele - Mairie

Friday 07:40
Arneke - Le Cygne
Arneke - Etang Saturday B
Arneke - Maison de Retraite Sunday -
Arneke - PN 152

Route info
Ledringhem - Place Direction: Zuytpeene - Place

Stops: 9

Wormhout - LEP - Ces
Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction

Wormhout - Place Perception — Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Wormhout - Place Perception

Wormhout - Place de la Poste

Wormhout - Steen Hoeck Za

Wormhout - Riet Veld

Hardifort - Peckel

Hardifort - La Trompe

Cassel - Place

Cassel - Avenue Mahieu

Cassel - Cornette

STE Marie Cappel - Carrefour Sainte Marie

STE Marie Cappel - Petit Bruxelles

ST Sylvestre Cappel - Centre

ST Sylvestre Cappel - L'Hazewinde

Hazebrouck - CC La Kreule

Hazebrouck - La Passerelle

Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf

Route schedule
Wormhout - Place Perception — Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf

Monday 16:53
Tuesday 16:53
Wednesday 16:53
Thursday 16:53
Friday 16:53
Saturday 16:53
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Wormhout - Place Perception
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction Route schedule

Eringhem - Place — Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi Eringhem - Place — Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi
11 stops Monday 06:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:33
Eringhem - Place

Wednesday 06:33
Zegerscappel - St Joseph

Thursday 06:33
Zegerscappel - Place

Friday 06:33
Esquelbecq - Gare
Esquelbecq - Poste Saturday B
Esquelbecq - Place Sunday -
Wormhout - LEP - Ces

Route info
Ledringhem - Place Direction: Eringhem - Place

Stops: 11

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres
Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

Hazebrouck - Lycée Saint Jacques

Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction
Steenvoorde - Place Saint Pierre — Wormhout - LEP - Ces

7 stops

Open route schedule

Steenvoorde - Place Saint Pierre

Oudezeele - Route de Steenvoorde

Oudezeele - Place

Winnezeele - Ecole

Herzeele - Place

Herzeele - A25-R15

Wormhout - LEP - Ces

Route schedule
Steenvoorde - Place Saint Pierre — Wormhout - LEP - Ces

Monday 07:55
Tuesday 07:55
Wednesday 07:55
Thursday 07:55
Friday 07:55
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Steenvoorde - Place Saint Pierre
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction

Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi — Ledringhem - Place

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres

Zermezeele - Mairie

Arneke - Le Cygne

Arneke - Etang

Arneke - Maison de Retraite

Arneke - Déchetterie

Rubrouck - Popelier Straete

Rubrouck - Route d'Arnéke

Rubrouck - Chéne Creux

Rubrouck - Salle Polyvalente

Rubrouck - Ecole

Broxeele - Les Peupliers

Lederzeele - Place de I'Eglise

Bollezeele - Les 5 Rues

Bollezeele - Erkelsbrugge

Bollezeele - Gendarmerie

Bollezeele - Place

Zegerscappel - Place

Ledringhem - Place

Route schedule
Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi — Ledringhem - Place

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday 17:35

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction
Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi — Wormhout - LEP - Ces

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi

Hazebrouck - Lycée Saint Jacques

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres

Wormhout - Riet Veld

Wormhout - Steen Hoeck Za

Wormhout - Place de la Poste

Wormhout - LEP - Ces

Route schedule
Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi — Wormhout - LEP - Ces

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

16:32

16:32

16:32

16:32


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres — Dunkerque - Malo

Plage

29 stops

Open route schedule

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres

Hazebrouck - Lycée Saint Jacques

Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf

Hazebrouck - La Passerelle

Hazebrouck - CC La Kreule

ST Sylvestre Cappel - L'Hazewinde

ST Sylvestre Cappel - Centre

STE Marie Cappel - Petit Bruxelles

STE Marie Cappel - Carrefour Sainte Marie

Cassel - Cornette

Cassel - Avenue Mahieu

Cassel - Place

Hardifort - La Trompe

Hardifort - Peckel

Wormhout - Riet Veld

Wormhout - Steen Hoeck Za

Wormhout - Place de la Poste

Wormhout - Gendarmerie

Wormhout - La Belle Vue

Quaedypre - Byssaert

Quaedypre - Klap Hoeck

Quaedypre - Faubourg de Cassel

Bergues - Pole d'échanges - Gare

Dunkerque - Epid Le Batardeau

Route schedule

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres — Dunkerque - Malo

Plage

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

12:20-17:40

12:20-17:40

12:20-17:40

12:20-17:40

12:20-17:40

12:20-17:40

10:30


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Dunkerque - Gare

Dunkerque - Place Vauban

Dunkerque - Royer

Dunkerque - République

Dunkerque - Malo Plage



Direction
Wormhout - LEP - Ces — Steenvoorde - Place Saint Pierre

10 stops

Open route schedule

Wormhout - LEP - Ces

Herzeele - Place

Winnezeele - Ecole

Oudezeele - Route de Steenvoorde

Oudezeele - Place

Cassel - Place

Cassel - Cornette

ST Sylvestre Cappel - Centre

Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf

Steenvoorde - Place Saint Pierre

Route schedule
Wormhout - LEP - Ces — Steenvoorde - Place Saint Pierre

Monday 16:15-17:35
Tuesday 16:15-17:35
Wednesday 12:45
Thursday 16:15-17:35
Friday 16:15-17:35
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Wormhout - LEP - Ces
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres — Ledringhem - Place

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres

Zermezeele - Mairie

Arneke - Le Cygne

Arneke - Etang

Arneke - Maison de Retraite

Arneke - Déchetterie

Rubrouck - Popelier Straete

Rubrouck - Chéne Creux

Rubrouck - Salle Polyvalente

Rubrouck - Ecole

Broxeele - Les Peupliers

Bollezeele - Les 5 Rues

Bollezeele - Erkelsbrugge

Bollezeele - Gendarmerie

Bollezeele - Place

Zegerscappel - Place

Esquelbecq - Gare

Esquelbecq - Poste

Esquelbecq - Place

Wormhout - LEP - Ces

Wormhout - Place Perception

Ledringhem - Place

Route schedule
Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres — Ledringhem - Place

Monday 16:15
Tuesday 16:15
Wednesday 11:45-15:45
Thursday 16:15
Friday 16:15
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction

Wormhout - Place de la Poste — Hazebrouck - Lycée des
Flandres

4 stops

Open route schedule

Wormhout - Place de la Poste

Hardifort - Peckel

Hondeghem - Place

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres

Route schedule

Wormhout - Place de la Poste — Hazebrouck - Lycée des
Flandres

Monday 07:00
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Wormhout - Place de la Poste
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction
Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf — Bollezeele - Place

18 stops

Open route schedule

Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf

Hazebrouck - Lycée Saint Jacques

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres

Arneke - Maison de Retraite

Ledringhem - Place

Wormhout - Place Perception

Wormhout - Bocage

Wormhout - Kruystraete

Herzeele - A25-R15

Herzeele - Place

West Cappel - Mairie

Wylder - Mairie

Esquelbecq - Place

Esquelbecq - Poste

Esquelbecq - Gare

Zegerscappel - Place

Bollezeele - Gendarmerie

Bollezeele - Place

Route schedule
Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf — Bollezeele - Place

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

17:40

17:40

13:00

17:40

17:40


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction Route schedule

Herzeele - Place — Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres Herzeele - Place — Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres
9 stops Monday 06:48-08:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:48-08:15
Herzeele - Place

Wednesday 06:48-08:15
Herzeele - A25-R15

Thursday 06:48-08:15
Wormhout - Kruystraete

Friday 06:48-08:15
Wormhout - Bocage
Wormhout - LEP - Ces Saturday B
Wormbhout - Place de la Poste Sunday -
Wormhout - Steen Hoeck Za

Route info
Wormhout - Riet Veld Direction: Herzeele - Place

Stops: 9

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres
Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction Route schedule

Dunkerque - Place Vauban — Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf Dunkerque - Place Vauban — Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf
29 stops Monday 06:15-11:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:15-11:00
Dunkerque - Place Vauban

Wednesday 06:15-11:00
Dunkerque - Royer

Thursday 06:15-11:00
Dunkerque - République

Friday 06:15-11:00
Dunkerque - Gare
Dunkerque - Epid Saturday 06:15-11:00
Bergues - Pdle d'échanges - Gare Sunday -
Quaedypre - Faubourg de Cassel )

Route info
Quaedypre - Klap Hoeck Direction: Dunkerque - Place Vauban

Stops: 29

Quaedypre - Byssaert
Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
Wormhout - La Belle Vue
Wormhout - Gendarmerie
Wormhout - LEP - Ces
Wormhout - Place de la Poste
Wormhout - Steen Hoeck Za
Wormhout - Riet Veld
Hardifort - Peckel
Hardifort - La Trompe
Cassel - Place
Cassel - Avenue Mahieu
Cassel - Cornette
STE Marie Cappel - Carrefour Sainte Marie
STE Marie Cappel - Petit Bruxelles
ST Sylvestre Cappel - Centre

ST Sylvestre Cappel - L'Hazewinde

Hazebrouck - CC La Kreule


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Hazebrouck - La Passerelle

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres

Hazebrouck - Lycée Saint Jacques

Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf



Direction

Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi — Eringhem - Place

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi

Hazebrouck - Lycée Saint Jacques

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres

Zermezeele - Mairie

Arneke - Le Cygne

Arneke - Etang

Arneke - Maison de Retraite

Arneke - Déchetterie

Rubrouck - Popelier Straete

Rubrouck - Route d'Arnéke

Rubrouck - Chéne Creux

Rubrouck - Salle Polyvalente

Rubrouck - Ecole

Broxeele - Les Peupliers

Lederzeele - Place de I'Eglise

Bollezeele - Les 5 Rues

Bollezeele - Erkelsbrugge

Bollezeele - Gendarmerie

Bollezeele - Place

Zegerscappel - Place

Eringhem - Place

Route schedule
Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi — Eringhem - Place

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hazebrouck - Saint Eloi
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

17:45

17:45

12:35

17:45

17:45


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Direction

Dunkerque - Malo Plage — Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf

27 stops

Open route schedule

Dunkerque - Malo Plage

Dunkerque - Place Vauban

Dunkerque - Royer

Dunkerque - République

Dunkerque - Gare

Dunkerque - Epid

Bergues - Pdle d'échanges - Gare

Quaedypre - Faubourg de Cassel

Quaedypre - Klap Hoeck

Quaedypre - Byssaert

Wormhout - La Belle Vue

Wormhout - Gendarmerie

Wormhout - Place de la Poste

Wormhout - Steen Hoeck Za

Wormhout - Riet Veld

Hardifort - Peckel

Hardifort - La Trompe

Cassel - Place

Cassel - Avenue Mahieu

Cassel - Cornette

STE Marie Cappel - Carrefour Sainte Marie

STE Marie Cappel - Petit Bruxelles

ST Sylvestre Cappel - Centre

ST Sylvestre Cappel - L'Hazewinde

Hazebrouck - CC La Kreule

Route schedule
Dunkerque - Malo Plage — Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf

Monday 18:15
Tuesday 18:15
Wednesday 18:15
Thursday 18:15
Friday 18:15
Saturday 18:15
Sunday 18:40
Route info

Direction: Dunkerque - Malo Plage
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

Hazebrouck - La Passerelle

Hazebrouck - Gare Sncf



Direction Route schedule

Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres — Wormhout - LEP - Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres — Wormhout -
Ces Ces
4 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres

Wednesday
Hazebrouck - Lycée Saint Jacques

Thursday
Wormhout - Place de la Poste

Friday
Wormhout - LEP - Ces

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hazebrouck - Lycée des Flandres
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

LEP -

12:40

105 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wormhout
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-779666731

